• ��New in 2022
For your automation solutions
3
Pilz provides automation solutions for plant and machinery: complete and simple. From sensor technology to
control and drive technology – safety and automation included. Various software tools enable simple operation and
make commissioning easier. Benefit from short downtimes and high plant availability due to extensive diagnostic
options. Here we present our product innovations for 2022 for your safe automation.
Further information is available on our homepage at www.pilz.com. Simply enter the webcode listed on the

-- The safe small controllers PNOZmulti 2 (all base units
from the PNOZmulti 2 product range can be used) or
-- Modular safety relay with the type code
myPNOZ.91.CKA360AB000XB700 with semiconductor outputs or
myPNOZ.03.CKA360AB000XD700 with relay outputs and
-- 2 optical sensors O300.GP.2-11246332
for each cardboard feed/cardboard magazine
•• Pulsed by PNOZmulti 2 or myPNOZ
•• Short response times of the sensors; point/beam shape;
background suppression; operating distance 30 – 100 mm;
M8 4-pin connector; 12.9 mm wide
•• Further information is available from the solution description under
webcode web230900.
Order number •• PNOZ m B0/PNOZ m B0.1
-- Plug-in spring-loaded terminals
-- Plug-in screw terminals
-- Chip card 8 kByte/32 kByte
-- Mini USB cable, 3 m/5 m
-- Software tool PNOZmulti Configurator, from V11.0
•• Safety relay myPNOZ, Creator type code
-- myPNOZ.91.CKA360AB000XB700:
PNOZ yh1/yo1/yio1 (with semiconductor outputs)
-- myPNOZ.03.CKA360AB000XD700:
PNOZ yh1/yo1/yio2 (with relay outputs)
•• Optical sensor O300.GP.2-11246332:
please order 2 sensors per infeed magazine
Accessories
•• e.g. straight cable 5 m
772 100/772 104
751 008
750 008
779 201/779 211
312 992/312 993
No licensing costs
Z9000039
533 121
Solution for safe monitoring of the cardboard feed –
a tool to increase the safety and productivity of your packaging machines!
Optical sensors:
Webcode:
web230900
myPNOZ:
Webcode:
web229570
PNOZmulti 2:
Webcode:
web225263
Online information
at www.pilz.com
Solution with safe small controller PNOZmulti 2
•• Economical: all base units PNOZmulti 2 can be used.
•• Open and flexible: all other application-based safety functions can also be monitored
(E-STOP, safety gates etc.).
•• Productive: the integrated diagnostics via PVIS with plain text messages enables the fast rectification
of standstills with clear handling instructions.
•• Saves costs: monitoring of several cardboard magazines possible with only one base unit,
you configure one function block and use two sensors for each magazine.
Solution with modular safety relays myPNOZ
•• Can be ordered preconfigured with the myPNOZ Creator type code
•• Plug and play: wired – ready for immediate use
•• Simple: diagnostics via LEDs
•• Flexible: monitoring of additional safety functions possible
myPNOZ
system
PNOZmulti
Configurator
PNOZ m B0.1
Sensor
O300.GP.2-11246332
6
Light curtains
The world’s first UL-certified
Type 3 safety light curtains PSENopt II
The safety light curtains PSENopt II
Type 3 are the first in the world to
receive certification from the global
test organization Underwriters
Laboratories (UL) based in North-
brook, Illinois, United States. The
certification confirms that the light
curtains meet the national safety
standards of the United States and
Canada. This is beneficial for you as
a machine builder, especially if you
export to these markets. Furthermore
UL certification supports you as a
company or user with introducing
products and systems into the North